THE DATASHEET OF
MAX913MJA
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX913 single and MAX912 dual, high-speed,
low-power comparators have differential inputs and
complementary TTL outputs. Fast propagation delay
(10ns, typ), extremely low supply current, and a wide

A B
Pin Configurations
Ordering Information
19-0157; Rev 2; 8/03
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX912CPE 0°C to +70°C 16 Plastic DIP
MAX912CSE 0°C to +70°C 16 Narrow SO
MAX912EPE -40°C to +85°C 16 Plastic DIP
MAX912ESE -40°C to +85°C 16 Narrow SO
MAX913CPA 0°C to +70°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX913CSA 0°C to +70°C 8 SO
MAX913EPA -40°C to +85°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX913ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX913EUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX
M
A
X
9